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Army Senior Appointments 2017/18
V2 January 2018 @ 08/12/2017
Martin Bentley
07854902614
martin.bentley794@mod.uk
martinbentley@hotmail.co.uk	

	Date
	Match
	Venue
	KO
	Officials
	POC for Home Team

	10 Jan
	RA v REME
	Larkhill
	1400
	Ref: Storm Green
AR1:Adam Hughes
AR2:Ian Hallam

	Storm.Green648@mod.uk

	10 Jan
	RSigs v RLC
	Blandford
	1400
	Ref: Gary McDade
AR1:Rob Melhuish
AR2:Gary Topps

	mcdadega@yahoo.com

	10 Jan
	RLC vets v RE vets
	Blandford
	1100
	Ref: Rob Melhuish
	Robert.Melhuish755@mod.uk

	10 Jan
	Inf v RE
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref: Navy
AR1: Navy
AR2: Navy

	Navy Exchange

	10 Jan
	AMS v AGC
	Lichfield
	1400
	Ref: Martin Bentley
AR1:Stuart Williams
AR2:Liam Burnell

	ASA

	10 Jan
	RAPTC v RAC
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref: Ian Farrell
AR1:Jonathan Craig
AR2: Alex McGregor

	Ian.Farrell789@mod.uk

	10 Jan
	AAC v Int
	Middle Wallop
	1400
	Ref: David Wakefield
AR1:Dewald Swart
AR2:Marcus MW

	David.Wakefield641@mod.uk

	10 Jan
	17 P&M v Hindoostan
	Marchwood
	1400
	Ref: Adam Hughes
AR1: Nige Thompson
AR2: TBC

	nurseybernard@live.co.uk

	17 Jan
	1 RRF v 8 Trg Bn REME
	Tidworth
	1400
	Ref: Ian Hallam
AR1: David Wakefield
AR2: Gary Topps

	SCHINF-Plans-SO1@mod.uk

	24 Jan
	8 Trg bn REME v 7 RHA
	Lyneham
	1400
	Ref: Dewald Swart
AR1:Gary Topps
AR2:TBC

	dewaldswart@yahoo.com

	24 Jan
	1 Welsh Guards v 12 RA
	Pirbright
	1400
	Ref: Jonathan Craig
AR1:Ian Farrell
AR2:TBC

	DIOSDTrg-SELongmoorTSO@mod.uk

	24 Jan
	1 Scots Guards v 1 Yorks
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref:TBC
AR1:Ian Hallam
AR2: TBC

	

	31 Jan
	12 RA v 1 Scots Guards
	Thorney Island
	1400
	Ref: TBC
AR1:TBC
AR2:TBC

	

	31 Jan
	1 RRF v Hindoostan
	Tidworth
	1400
	Ref :Marcus MW
AR1: Gary McDade
AR2:TBC

	Marcus.Monier-Williams917@mod.uk

	31 Jan
	RSigs RA v RN Dev (W)
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref: Jonathan Craig


	DIOSDTrg-SELongmoorTSO@mod.uk

	31 Jan
	AGC v AMS (W)
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref: David Wakefield

	David.Wakefield641@mod.uk
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